HIGH SCHOOL (9-12) I
TEACHING LICENSURE

Professional Sequence
37-43 semester hours

SED 2000 (2)
Inquiry into Teaching
{or ART 2400, CTE 2000, KSS 2000, MUS 2440)

EDP 2330 (3)

Educational Psychology: Foundations for Teachers

EDF 2555G (3)

Education in a Diverse Society
Departmental Methods Course(s) (3-9)

SED 3330 (4)

Instructional Tasks in the Secondary School

SED 4330 (3)

Literacy, Assessment, and Differentiation
in Secondary Schools

EDF 4550 (3)

Critical Focus on Education
SPE 4500 (3)

The Education of Individuals with
Exceptional Learning Needs

STG 4000 (1)

Multicultural/Disabilities Practicum

STG 4001 (12)
Student Teaching

Revised June 2022

Educator
Preparation
Art (K-12)

Dr. Brad Olson / bmolson@eiu.edu
(217) 581-3410 / Doudna Fine Arts Center

Career and Technical Education (6-12)
Business Education; Family and Consumer
Sciences; Technology Education

Dr. Julie Chadd / jachadd@eiu.edu
(217) 581-5728 / 2144 Buzzard Hall

English Language Arts (9-12)

Dr. Melissa Ames / mames@eiu.edu
(217) 581-6299 / 3821 Coleman Hall

Foreign Language (K-12)
French, German, Spanish

Dr. Christiane Eydt-Beebe / ckeydt@eiu.edu
(217) 581-5562 / 1365 Caleman Hall

Mathematics (9-12)

Dr. Marshall Lassak / mblassak@eiu.edu
{(217) 581-6450 / 3619 Old Main

Music (K-12)

Dr. Danelle Larson / dlarson@eiu.edu
(217) 581-7201 / 0345 Doudna Fine Arts Center

Physical Education (K-12)

Dr. Scott Ronspies / sronspies@eiu.edu
(217)581-7594 / 2504 Lantz Arena

Science (9-12)
Biology, Chemistry, Earth Science, Physics

Dr. Katherine Lewandowski / kjlewandowski@eju.edu
(217) 581-7270 / 3020 Physical Science

Social Science-History (9-12)

Dr. Bonnie Laughlin-Schultz/ blaughlinschul@eiu.edu /
(217) 581-6362 / 2556 Coleman Hall



